AREA
Airport/Reynolds
Beverly
Blissfield
Crossgates
Delta
Elmhurst
Elmore
Franklin Park
Heatherdowns
Heatherdowns
Heatherdowns
Heatherdowns
Hillsdale Co./Hudson, MI
Lake Twp
Lost Peninsula
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Northwood
Northwood
0ld Orchard
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Point Place
South Sylvania
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
Spring Meadows
Spring Meadows
Swanton
SYLVANIA
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania Twp
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Tremainsville
Washington Township
Waterville
Wauseon
Westgate

West Ottawa County/Curtice

West Toledo
West Toledo
WEST TOLEDO
West Toledo
West Toledo
West Toledo
Whitehouse
Whitehouse
Whitehouse
Whitehouse

t Whitehouse

PRICE
$134,000
$105,000
$89,900
$129,900
$177,500
$84,900
$137,000
$319,900
$117,900
$129,900
$160,000
$74,900
$249,900
$120's
$239,900

$176,000
$119,900
$100,000
$126,000
$164,900
$229,900
$114,900
$138,200
$142,500
$122,500
$154,900
$179,000
$289,900
$198,900
$154,900
$169,900
$179,900
$364,000
$177,000
$234,900

$172,900
$329,900
$94,000

$79,900

$114,900
$189,900
$129,900
$149,900
$149,000
$224,900
$82,900

$196,900
$179,900
$185,000
$79,900

$499,000
$74,900

$109,900
$112,900
$134,900
$135,000
$99,900

$99,900
$44,900
$157,000
$96,000
$209,900
$104,000
$274,500

$239,900
$362,900
$134,900

DAY/TIMES

ADDRESS

Sun, 4/21/13, 2:00-4:30 pm 1530 Bernath Pkwy

Sun 2:30-4:00

Sun 2:00-3:30

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 6/9/13, 2-4 pm
Sunday 2 to 4 pm
Sunday 2:30-4:30

Sun 12:00-2:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 12:00-2:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 6/9, 2-4 pm
Sun 10am-4pm
Noon-3 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 1:00-2:30

Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 1:30-4:00 pm
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun, June 9, 2013, 2-4 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 6-9-13, 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 1-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2 to 4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 12-2 pm
Sunday Noon-3 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 2-4

Sunday 3:30-5:00 pm
Sunday, June 9, 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 12:00-2:00
Sunday, June 9, 1-4 pm
Sun. 12-3

Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 1-4pm

Sun 1:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 1:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 1-3 pm
Sunday, 6/9/13, 2-4 pm
Noon-2 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 1-3 pm
Sun.2-4

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 1-3 pm
Sunday Noon-3 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

3658 Beverly Dr.
14999 Carroll Road
3704 Dewlawn

705 Melody Lane
3050 Westbrook

646 Rice

5025 Hingham

5799 Greenridge
2138 Laurel Valley
2439 Ragan Woods
2921 Rocksberry
14266 Hickory Trail, Manitou Waters
1516 Bradner Rd.
6469 Edgewater Drive, Erie Michigan
1101 Key St.

625 Bennington Dr.
730 Corey

320 E. Indiana

731 Inwood Place
725 Meadow Springs Ct.
7161 Tarpon Bay Ct.
622 Sackett

1259 Kirk

1933 Bordeaux Rue
1962 Beachcraft
2407 Pemberton
5066 Chardonnay
552 Foxridge

1724 N. Wynn

1354 S. Coy

2804 Pembroke

2457 Hempstead
3002 Secretariat
9546 Charlemont
26364 Stillwater Dr.
29755 Somerset Road
1571 Indian Creek
412 Rutledge

5817 Ryemill

5449 Marriatt Dr
1376 Glenview Rd.
2738 Tamarack Drive
2745 Kingsford

16 Wolf Ridge

6851 Nebraska

4630 County Road 2
5525 Altsheler Dr.
9524 Amanda Circle
6159 Durbin

3632 Hampstead Drive
1839 Atwood

4447 River Road

42 Pasadena

2534 Beaufort Ave.
5926 Holly Glenn
8606 Dutch

14681 US 20

3151 Drummond
22690 W. Toledo St.
3346 Brock

4353 Parrakeet

3847 Greenview
4624 Monac

4411 Sulgrave

3533 Wyckliffe Pkwy.
10261 Blue Ridge Drive North
5957 Whitehouse Spencer Road
5639 Davis Rd.

9931 N Blue Prairie
6521 Oakbrook

DESCRIPTION

Super clean & spacious brick ranch Condo, 2 brms, 2 baths, finished bsmt

1.5 story, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, newer roof, windows, furnace, air, more, all appls incl.
3 brm, 1 bath, updated throughout

Make an offer, well cared for, great location!

3 brm, 2.5 bath, heated in ground pool, Ig family room

3 brm, 1 bath brick ranch, open layout, appliances stay!

Full finished basement and lovely enclosed patio

Sylvania Schools, 1 acre, 5 brms, 3 ¥ baths, 4000 sq ft

Must see condo!

3 brms, 2 bath, GORGEQUS!

4 brms, 2.5 baths, full basement, SO MUCH TO OFFER!

Newer roof, furnace & air, 2 ¥ car garage

Exceptional 5 brm, 3.5 bath, Cape Cod, immaculate, 2700 sf, finished living area
McCroskey built, 3 brm, 2 bath ranch, Lake Twp.

Beautiful Waterfront Home, 5 Brm, 3 Bath, 2100 sqft, Private Dock

Minimum Bid Auction! Minimum Bid $99,900, Sat, June 23 @ 1pm! 4 brms

4 brms, 3 baths, beautiful home!

3 brms, basement, lots of updates, 2 car garage! Off River Rd.

Get inside this cute 3 brm, Ig LR, 2 brms down, eat-in kitchen w/main fIr laundry
1st open, priced to sell quickly! 3 brm, 2 story, attractive & inviting

WOW! Rare 5 brm, 2 bath home on cul-de-sac, 2208 sf bi-level w/style & updates
3 brm, 2 full baths, overlooking lake, huge great room, sunroom

Lovely 3 brm, 1 bath, open floor plan, large master, all appliances stay

You have to see this MINT condition home!

3 brm, 1.5 bath, w/bsmt, fabulous deck/yard, ready to move in!

Lovely home in quiet Northwood neighborhood

Gorgeous w/every update, 8 rooms, hardwood, finished bsmt, 3rd story!

Newer 4 brm, 2 bath ranch in exc. cond., great kitchen w/Corrian/quartz counters
3-4 brms, dining, den, finished bsmt, 3 %2 car garage, 9k backup generator, more

LISTED BY

Sulphur Springs Realty
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

Key Realty

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Faust Real Estate, LLC

The Danberry Co., Realtors
By Owner

Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
RE/MAX Masters

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Real Advantage Realty
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

Key Realty

Key Realty

Eagles Landing Golf Community, condo living 2369 sf end unit, 3 brm, 3 full baths The Danberry Co., Realtors

Fabulous! This is better than NEW!

Major Price Reduction/Hardwood floors! 4 brm, 2.5 bath

Natural light throughout this Colonial! 3 brm, 1.5 bath

Lovely 4 brm, 2.5 bath in Hasty Hills Farm

4 brm, 2.5 bath, 1st floor master, finished bsmt, possible 4th brm w/bonus rm!
Stunning 3 brm home on a water view lot, great rm w/fireplace, 4 season sunrm
Absolute Auction Sat., June 15 @ Noon! Open House Sun, June 9, Noon-3 pm
3 brm, 2.5 bath home on quiet cul-de-sac, eat-in kitchen, finished basement!
4brm, 2 V2 bath, 3414 sf, granite, FR w/fireplace

3 brm, 2 full bath ranch home, fenced rear yard, Florida room in center of home!
Vlery Sharp Brick Ranch, 3 Brm, New Décor Throughout.

Classic charm plus modern updaters makes this home a winner! 1327 sf

This 3195 sq ft, 5 brm, 2 ¥2 bath with new bamboo flooring is one to see!

New listing! Mint condition!

Lovely 3 brm, 2 bath condo on a ravine. Make an offer!

Springfield Schools, 3 brm, 2 bath, 3.4 acres

Elegant brick ranch, 2000 sq ft, 3 brm, 3 car garage, 1 acre

3 brm., C/A, complete update, new appl., 3 car gar., bonus rm., fenced yd.
Beautiful home in desirable Brookstone Village, 4 brms, 2 2 baths, 2171 sq ft
3 brm, 2 full baths, one story, brick/vinyl home!

3 Brm, 2 Bath, Bsmt Ranch, Built 2001, Open Floor Plan, Move In Condition
House & apartment for one price!

Exceptional River property w/dock access! 4 brm, 3 bath

3 brm, 1.5 bath, hardwood floors, well cared for

Adorable 3 brm, 2 full baths, updated kitchen, garage w/workshop, front porch
2.5 car attached garage, brick ranch, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, 1st fIr family rm /WBFP
3 brm, 1 story 1 full bath, hardwood floors, move in ready!

4 brm, 2 bath farmhouse w/barn on 2 acres

A perfect "10", great layout, many updates, 2 brm, 1 bath

Absolute Auction! Sun, June 16 @1 pm! Contents Sell at Noon! Nearly 2500 sf
1st OPEN HOUSE! 3 brm, 1.5 bath, Washington Local

Sharp 2 brm bungalow, newer windows, furnace & air, north off Sylvania
3BRM, brick Ranch with basement. Move in condition! Must See!

Completely remodeled, finished bsmt w/brm & FR

Custom built, 1st floor master

Beautiful! 4 brms, 2 full baths, basement, fenced yard! FIRST OPEN HOUSE!

4 brms, 1st floor master, bright sunrm, family rm, formal LR & DR, full bsmt
Absolute Auction! Saturday, June 22 @ 11am! Selling to highest bidder, 4 brms
4 brms, 2 full baths, 2 car attached garage, sunroom, breakfast rm, family rm

3 brm, 2.5 bath, well designed, well built, hickory cabinets, surround sound
Great ranch with basement

Welles Bowen Realtors

Effler Schmitt

Effler Schmitt

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Central Group

Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Hometown Custom Homes
RE/MAX Masters

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Key Realty

Key Realty

By owner

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Realtors

By Owner

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Effler Schmitt

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

5 Lakes Global Realty

Chris

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Key Realty

Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group
RE/MAX Central Group
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

AGENT

Tom Borgia
Sherry Hack

Ray Williamson
Jane Bretl

Janet Hines

Doug Kwiatkowski
Terry Floro

Bob Perkins
Emily Snyder
Lorie Gater

Holly Orman
Norma Hoecherl
Diana Faust
Norma Sliwinski
Joseph Carter
Beth Rose

Anna Marie Wong
Pat Johnson
Vicki Sedlak
Johnny "0" Owczarzak
Michelle Hudson
W. Alan Robertson
Guy Cameron
Linda Burnham
Julie Crotin-Duncan
Joe Kiss

Todd Cermak

Dee Cottrell

Bob Mclntosh
Becky Naugle
Deb Olinger
Howard Fink
Daniel Effler
Penny Kice
James Toon

Gerri Walczak
Beth Rose
Stephen Toon
Karen Lumm
Yvonne Johnson
Ted

Michelle Hudson
Gina Graf

Joe DiSalle

Larry Van Vlerah
Bob Perkins
John Meyers
Kandy

Wanda Noward
Diane Tolson Kelley
Susan

Jud Mathewson
David Effler
Becky Williamson
Kathy Anstead

Shelby Myerholtz
Ginni Neuenschwander
Doug Kwiatkowski
Beth Rose

Aaron Burgin

Tom Lindsay

Loretta Czerniak
Roula Manton
Jennifer Montez
Barb Atkinson
Beth Rose

Gerri Walczak
Chey Call
Debbie Fotoples

PHONE

419-277-6272
419-290-4663
734-735-3111
419-250-4039
419-262-3300
419-215-5634
419-270-9667
419-276-3222
419-787-8625
419-340-2480
419-265-5499
419-897-9077
517-270-3646
419-215-4830
419-944-4179
419-534-6223
419-356-2829
419-356-0763
419-346-4081
419-349-2426
419-276-9029
419-361-3297
419-514-0425
419-870-1136
419-789-8926
419-466-9754
419-351-8894
419-360-8001
419-693-7383
419-266-2770
419-351-3533
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-466-4034
419-290-6254
419-261-7362
419-534-6223
419-290-6513
419-351-5331
419-789-7231
419-360-2330
419-276-9029
419-344-0521
419-460-5235
419-351-6087
419-276-3222
419-297-9903
419-867-8636
419-340-9992
419-346-2361
419-842-8523
419-261-8894
419-537-1113
419-376-9380
419-340-4048
419-720-5600
567-952-2215
419-822-7045
419-215-5634
419-534-6223
419-460-1283
419-376-7057
419-475-5310
419-345-6309
419-410-4208
567-288-1858
419-877-5760
419-534-6223
419-261-7362
419-861-9747
419-376-7140




