B

## Open Houses

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

	A IIS		onies in the area. w	e nave what you are looking for		0000	1000
AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS		LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Airport/Reynolds	\$134,000	Sun, 4/21/13, 2:00-4:30 pm		Super clean & spacious brick ranch Condo, 2 brms, 2 baths, finished bsmt	Sulphur Springs Realty	Tom Borgia	419-277-6272
Beverly	\$105,000	Sun 2:30-4:00	3658 Beverly Dr.	1.5 story, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, newer roof, windows, furnace, air, more, all appls incl.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Sherry Hack	419-290-4663
Blissfield	\$89,900	Sun 2:00-3:30	14999 Carroll Road	3 brm, 1 bath, updated throughout	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Ray Williamson	734-735-3111
Crossgates	\$129,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	3704 Dewlawn	Make an offer, well cared for, great location!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jane Bretl	419-250-4039
Delta	\$177,500	Sun 1:00-3:00	705 Melody Lane	3 brm, 2.5 bath, heated in ground pool, Ig family room	Welles Bowen Realtors	Janet Hines	419-262-3300
Elmhurst Elmore	\$84,900 \$137,000	Sunday 6/9/13, 2-4 pm	3050 Westbrook 646 Rice	3 brm, 1 bath brick ranch, open layout, appliances stay! Full finished basement and lovely enclosed patio	The Danberry Co., Realtors Welles Bowen Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski Terry Floro	419-215-5634 419-270-9667
Franklin Park	\$319,900	Sunday 2 to 4 pm Sunday 2:30-4:30	5025 Hingham	Sylvania Schools, 1 acre, 5 brms, 3 ½ baths, 4000 sq ft	Key Realty	Bob Perkins	419-276-3222
Heatherdowns	\$117,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	5799 Greenridge	Must see condo!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Emily Snyder	419-787-8625
Heatherdowns	\$129,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2138 Laurel Valley	3 brms, 2 bath, GORGEOUS!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Lorie Gater	419-340-2480
Heatherdowns	\$160,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	2439 Ragan Woods	4 brms, 2.5 baths, full basement, SO MUCH TO OFFER!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Holly Orman	419-265-5499
Heatherdowns	\$74,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	2921 Rocksberry	Newer roof, furnace & air, 2 ½ car garage	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Norma Hoecherl	419-897-9077
Hillsdale Co./Hudson, MI	\$249,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	14266 Hickory Trail, Manitou Waters	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Faust Real Estate, LLC	Diana Faust	517-270-3646
Lake Twp	\$120's	Sunday 6/9, 2-4 pm	1516 Bradner Rd.	McCroskey built, 3 brm, 2 bath ranch, Lake Twp.	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Norma Sliwinski	419-215-4830
Lost Peninsula	\$239,900	Sun 10am-4pm	6469 Edgewater Drive, Erie Michigan	Beautiful Waterfront Home, 5 Brm, 3 Bath, 2100 sqft, Private Dock	By Owner	Joseph Carter	419-944-4179
Maumee		Noon-3 pm	1101 Key St.	Minimum Bid Auction! Minimum Bid \$99,900, Sat, June 23 @ 1pm! 4 brms	Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group	Beth Rose	419-534-6223
Maumee	\$176,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	625 Bennington Dr.	4 brms, 3 baths, beautiful home!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Anna Marie Wong	419-356-2829
Maumee	\$119,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	730 Corey	3 brms, basement, lots of updates, 2 car garage! Off River Rd.	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Pat Johnson	419-356-0763
Maumee	\$100,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	320 E. Indiana	Get inside this cute 3 brm, Ig LR, 2 brms down, eat-in kitchen w/main flr laundry		Vicki Sedlak	419-346-4081
Maumee	\$126,000	Sunday 1:30-4:00 pm	731 Inwood Place	1st open, priced to sell quickly! 3 brm, 2 story, attractive & inviting	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Johnny "O" Owczarzak	419-349-2426
Maumee	\$164,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	725 Meadow Springs Ct.	WOW! Rare 5 brm, 2 bath home on cul-de-sac, 2208 sf bi-level w/style & updates		Michelle Hudson	419-276-9029
Maumee	\$229,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	7161 Tarpon Bay Ct.	3 brm, 2 full baths, overlooking lake, huge great room, sunroom	The Danberry Co., Realtors	W. Alan Robertson	419-361-3297
Maumee Maumee	\$114,900 \$138,200	Sun, June 9, 2013, 2-4 pm Sun 1:00-3:00	622 Sackett 1259 Kirk	Lovely 3 brm, 1 bath, open floor plan, large master, all appliances stay You have to see this MINT condition home!	Real Advantage Realty DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Guy Cameron Linda Burnham	419-514-0425 419-870-1136
Northwood	\$142,500	Sun 1:00-3:00	1933 Bordeaux Rue	3 brm, 1.5 bath, w/bsmt, fabulous deck/yard, ready to move in!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Julie Crotin-Duncan	419-670-1130
Northwood	\$122,500	Sunday 6-9-13, 2-4 pm	1962 Beachcraft	Lovely home in quiet Northwood neighborhood	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Joe Kiss	419-466-9754
Old Orchard	\$154,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2407 Pemberton	Gorgeous w/every update, 8 rooms, hardwood, finished bsmt, 3rd story!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Todd Cermak	419-351-8894
Oregon	\$179,000	Sunday 1-4 pm	5066 Chardonnay	Newer 4 brm, 2 bath ranch in exc. cond., great kitchen w/Corrian/quartz counters		Dee Cottrell	419-360-8001
Oregon	\$289,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	552 Foxridge	3-4 brms, dining, den, finished bsmt, 3 ½ car garage, 9k backup generator, more	* *	Bob McIntosh	419-693-7383
Oregon	\$198,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	1724 N. Wynn	Eagles Landing Golf Community, condo living 2369 sf end unit, 3 brm, 3 full bath		Becky Naugle	419-266-2770
Oregon	\$154,900	Sunday 2 to 4 pm	1354 S. Coy	Fabulous! This is better than NEW!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deb Olinger	419-351-3533
Ottawa Hills	\$169,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2804 Pembroke	Major Price Reduction/Hardwood floors! 4 brm, 2.5 bath	Effler Schmitt	Howard Fink	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$179,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2457 Hempstead	Natural light throughout this Colonial! 3 brm, 1.5 bath	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$364,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	3002 Secretariat	Lovely 4 brm, 2.5 bath in Hasty Hills Farm	Welles Bowen Realtors	Penny Kice	419-466-4034
Perrysburg	\$177,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	9546 Charlemont	4 brm, 2.5 bath, 1st floor master, finished bsmt, possible 4th brm w/bonus rm!	Welles Bowen Realtors	James Toon	419-290-6254
Perrysburg	\$234,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	26364 Stillwater Dr.	Stunning 3 brm home on a water view lot, great rm w/fireplace, 4 season sunrm	RE/MAX Central Group	Gerri Walczak	419-261-7362
Perrysburg	4470.000	Sunday Noon-3 pm	29755 Somerset Road	Absolute Auction Sat., June 15 @ Noon! Open House Sun, June 9, Noon-3 pm	Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group	Beth Rose	419-534-6223
Perrysburg	\$172,900 \$329,900	Sun 1:00-3:00 Sun 2:00-4:00	1571 Indian Creek 412 Rutledge	3 brm, 2.5 bath home on quiet cul-de-sac, eat-in kitchen, finished basement! 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, 3414 sf, granite, FR w/fireplace	Welles Bowen Realtors Welles Bowen Realtors	Stephen Toon Karen Lumm	419-290-6513 419-351-5331
Perrysburg Point Place	\$94,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	5817 Ryemill	3 brm, 2 full bath ranch home, fenced rear yard, Florida room in center of home!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Yvonne Johnson	419-789-7231
South Sylvania	\$79,900	Sun 2-4	5449 Marriatt Dr	Very Sharp Brick Ranch, 3 Brm, New Décor Throughout.	Hometown Custom Homes	Ted	419-360-2330
South Toledo	\$114,900	Sunday 3:30-5:00 pm	1376 Glenview Rd.	Classic charm plus modern updaters makes this home a winner! 1327 sf	RE/MAX Masters	Michelle Hudson	419-276-9029
South Toledo	\$189,900	Sunday, June 9, 2-4 pm	2738 Tamarack Drive	This 3195 sq ft, 5 brm, 2 ½ bath with new bamboo flooring is one to see!	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Gina Graf	419-344-0521
South Toledo	\$129,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2745 Kingsford	New listing! Mint condition!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Joe DiSalle	419-460-5235
Spring Meadows	\$149,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	16 Wolf Ridge	Lovely 3 brm, 2 bath condo on a ravine. Make an offer!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry Van Vlerah	419-351-6087
Spring Meadows	\$149,000	Sunday 12:00-2:00	6851 Nebraska	Springfield Schools, 3 brm, 2 bath, 3.4 acres	Key Realty	Bob Perkins	419-276-3222
Swanton	\$224,900	Sunday, June 9, 1-4 pm	4630 County Road 2	Elegant brick ranch, 2000 sq ft, 3 brm, 3 car garage, 1 acre	Key Realty	John Meyers	419-297-9903
SYLVANIA	\$82,900	Sun. 12-3	5525 Altsheler Dr.	3 brm., C/A, complete update, new appl., 3 car gar., bonus rm., fenced yd.	By owner	Kandy	419-867-8636
Sylvania	\$196,900	Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm	9524 Amanda Circle	Beautiful home in desirable Brookstone Village, 4 brms, 2 ½ baths, 2171 sq ft	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Wanda Noward	419-340-9992
Sylvania Culturaia Tura	\$179,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	6159 Durbin	3 brm, 2 full baths, one story, brick/vinyl home!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Diane Tolson Kelley	419-346-2361
Sylvania Twp Toledo	\$185,000 \$79,900	Sun 1-4pm Sun 1:00-4:00	3632 Hampstead Drive 1839 Atwood	3 Brm, 2 Bath, Bsmt Ranch, Built 2001, Open Floor Plan, Move In Condition House & apartment for one price!	By Owner DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Susan Jud Mathewson	419-842-8523 419-261-8894
Toledo	\$499,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	4447 River Road	Exceptional River property w/dock access! 4 brm, 3 bath	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Toledo	\$74,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	42 Pasadena	3 brm, 1.5 bath, hardwood floors, well cared for	Welles Bowen Realtors	Becky Williamson	419-376-9380
Tremainsville	\$109,900	Sun 1:00-4:00	2534 Beaufort Ave.	Adorable 3 brm, 2 full baths, updated kitchen, garage w/workshop, front porch	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kathy Anstead	419-340-4048
Washington Township	\$112,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	5926 Holly Glenn	2.5 car attached garage, brick ranch, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, 1st flr family rm /WBFP	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	rainy rinologa	419-720-5600
Waterville	\$134,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	8606 Dutch	3 brm, 1 story 1 full bath, hardwood floors, move in ready!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Shelby Myerholtz	567-952-2215
Wauseon	\$135,000	Sunday 1-3 pm	14681 US 20	4 brm, 2 bath farmhouse w/barn on 2 acres	Welles Bowen Realtors	Ginni Neuenschwander	419-822-7045
Westgate	\$99,900	Sunday, 6/9/13, 2-4 pm	3151 Drummond	A perfect "10", great layout, many updates, 2 brm, 1 bath	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
West Ottawa County/Curtice	9	Noon-2 pm	22690 W. Toledo St.	Absolute Auction! Sun, June 16 @1 pm! Contents Sell at Noon! Nearly 2500 sf	Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group	Beth Rose	419-534-6223
West Toledo	\$99,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	3346 Brock	1st OPEN HOUSE! 3 brm, 1.5 bath, Washington Local	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Aaron Burgin	419-460-1283
West Toledo	\$44,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	4353 Parrakeet	Sharp 2 brm bungalow, newer windows, furnace & air, north off Sylvania	5 Lakes Global Realty	Tom Lindsay	419-376-7057
WEST TOLEDO	\$157,000	Sun. 2 - 4	3847 Greenview	3BRM, brick Ranch with basement. Move in condition! Must See!	Chris	Learthe Occ. 11	419-475-5310
West Toledo	\$96,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	4624 Monac	Completely remodeled, finished bsmt w/brm & FR	Welles Bowen Realtors	Loretta Czerniak	419-345-6309
West Toledo	\$209,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	4411 Sulgrave	Custom built, 1st floor master  Populifull 4 hyrac 2 full boths, becoment, fenced yard EIRST OPEN HOUSE!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Roula Manton	419-410-4208
West Toledo Whitehouse	\$104,000 \$274,500	Sun 2:00-4:00 Sunday 1-3 pm	3533 Wyckliffe Pkwy. 10261 Blue Ridge Drive North	Beautiful! 4 brms, 2 full baths, basement, fenced yard! FIRST OPEN HOUSE! 4 brms, 1st floor master, bright sunrm, family rm, formal LR & DR, full bsmt	DiSalle Real Estate Co. Key Realty	Jennifer Montez Barb Atkinson	567-288-1858 419-877-5760
Whitehouse	ψ <u>∠</u> 1 <del>1</del> ,000	Sunday Noon-3 pm	5957 Whitehouse Spencer Road	Absolute Auction! Saturday, June 22 @ 11am! Selling to highest bidder, 4 brms	Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group	Beth Rose	419-577-5700
Whitehouse	\$239,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	5639 Davis Rd.	4 brms, 2 full baths, 2 car attached garage, sunroom, breakfast rm, family rm	RE/MAX Central Group	Gerri Walczak	419-261-7362
Whitehouse	\$362,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	9931 N Blue Prairie	3 brm, 2.5 bath, well designed, well built, hickory cabinets, surround sound	Welles Bowen Realtors	Chey Call	419-861-9747
- Whitehouse	\$134,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	6521 Oakbrook	Great ranch with basement	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Debbie Fotoples	419-376-7140